TPS-12G-QMTPS-12G-QMTPS-12G-QMTPS-12G-QM
Isys® G-Series 12" Tilt Touchpanel w/QuickMedia® Transport Technology
Crestron's Isys G-Series touchpanels deliver a higher level of performance
with dual-window video, RGB, and HDTV display to meet the demands of
today's sophisticated control and automation applications. Incorporating
modern styling in a versatile tiltcase design, the Isys TPS-12G-QM
features a spectacular 12" SVGA display offering a wide viewing angle with
exceptional brightness and contrast for stunning control graphics,

Available ModelsAvailable ModelsAvailable ModelsAvailable Models
TPS-12G-QM:TPS-12G-QM:TPS-12G-QM:TPS-12G-QM: Isys G-Series 12" Touchpanel with QuickMedia
Available AccessoriesAvailable AccessoriesAvailable AccessoriesAvailable Accessories
CRESCAT-IM-P-DRN-SP1000:CRESCAT-IM-P-DRN-SP1000:CRESCAT-IM-P-DRN-SP1000:CRESCAT-IM-P-DRN-SP1000: iMedia Cable, Low-skew CAT5e w/drain wire for
iMedia and QuickMedia, plenum, 1000 ft spool
CRESCAT-IM-P-DRN-SP500:CRESCAT-IM-P-DRN-SP500:CRESCAT-IM-P-DRN-SP500:CRESCAT-IM-P-DRN-SP500: iMedia Cable, Low-skew CAT5e w/drain wire
for iMedia and QuickMedia, plenum, 500 ft spool
CRESCAT-QM-NP-SP500:CRESCAT-QM-NP-SP500:CRESCAT-QM-NP-SP500:CRESCAT-QM-NP-SP500: QuickMedia® Cable, Low-skew CAT5e & Cresnet,
non-plenum, 500 ft spool
CRESCAT-QM-P-SP500:CRESCAT-QM-P-SP500:CRESCAT-QM-P-SP500:CRESCAT-QM-P-SP500: QuickMedia® Cable, Low-skew CAT5e & Cresnet,
plenum, 500 ft spool
CRESNET-HP-NP-TL-SP1000:CRESNET-HP-NP-TL-SP1000:CRESNET-HP-NP-TL-SP1000:CRESNET-HP-NP-TL-SP1000: Cresnet® "High-Power" Control Cable, non-
plenum, teal, 1000 ft spool
CRESNET-HP-NP-TL-SP500:CRESNET-HP-NP-TL-SP500:CRESNET-HP-NP-TL-SP500:CRESNET-HP-NP-TL-SP500: Cresnet® "High-Power" Control Cable, non-
plenum, teal, 500 ft spool
CRESNET-NP-BK-B500:CRESNET-NP-BK-B500:CRESNET-NP-BK-B500:CRESNET-NP-BK-B500: Cresnet® Control Cable, non-plenum, black, 500 ft
box
CRESNET-NP-OR-B500:CRESNET-NP-OR-B500:CRESNET-NP-OR-B500:CRESNET-NP-OR-B500: Cresnet® Control Cable, non-plenum, orange, 500
ft box
CRESNET-NP-TL-B250:CRESNET-NP-TL-B250:CRESNET-NP-TL-B250:CRESNET-NP-TL-B250: Cresnet® Control Cable, non-plenum, teal, 250 ft
box
CRESNET-NP-TL-B500:CRESNET-NP-TL-B500:CRESNET-NP-TL-B500:CRESNET-NP-TL-B500: Cresnet® Control Cable, non-plenum, teal, 500 ft
box
CRESNET-NP-TL-SP1000:CRESNET-NP-TL-SP1000:CRESNET-NP-TL-SP1000:CRESNET-NP-TL-SP1000: Cresnet® Control Cable, non-plenum, teal, 1000
ft spool
CRESNET-NP-TL-SP500:CRESNET-NP-TL-SP500:CRESNET-NP-TL-SP500:CRESNET-NP-TL-SP500: Cresnet® Control Cable, non-plenum, teal, 500 ft
spool
CRESNET-NP-YL-B500:CRESNET-NP-YL-B500:CRESNET-NP-YL-B500:CRESNET-NP-YL-B500: Cresnet® Control Cable, non-plenum, yellow, 500 ft
box
CRESNET-P-BK-SP500:CRESNET-P-BK-SP500:CRESNET-P-BK-SP500:CRESNET-P-BK-SP500: Cresnet® Control Cable, plenum, black, 500 ft spool
CRESNET-P-OR-SP500:CRESNET-P-OR-SP500:CRESNET-P-OR-SP500:CRESNET-P-OR-SP500: Cresnet® Control Cable, plenum, orange, 500 ft
spool
CRESNET-P-TL-SP1000:CRESNET-P-TL-SP1000:CRESNET-P-TL-SP1000:CRESNET-P-TL-SP1000: Cresnet® Control Cable, plenum, teal, 1000 ft
spool
CRESNET-P-TL-SP500:CRESNET-P-TL-SP500:CRESNET-P-TL-SP500:CRESNET-P-TL-SP500: Cresnet® Control Cable, plenum, teal, 500 ft spool
CRESNET-P-YL-SP500:CRESNET-P-YL-SP500:CRESNET-P-YL-SP500:CRESNET-P-YL-SP500: Cresnet® Control Cable, plenum, yellow, 500 ft
spool
PW-2420RU:PW-2420RU:PW-2420RU:PW-2420RU: Power Pack, Desktop, 24VDC, 2A (50 Watts), Regulated, US/
International
QM-TX:QM-TX:QM-TX:QM-TX: QuickMedia Transmitter